The Parts List of Model SLP600A Hedge-Trimmer

NO.| PARTNO. | PART NAME larr)
1_|SLP600A. 1-5/§ linker 1
| 2 | SLP600A.1-2 | Hand Grip 1
3 | SLP600A. 1-12 | mandrit 1
4 Stop Button COM. 1
5 |SLP600A.1-4 | Hand Grip 1
5A|SLP600A.1-4 |Hand Grip 1
6 | SLP600A.1-5/§ Handle 1
7 |SLP600B.2 | Hand Grip 1
8 | SLP600.3.1-3 |Blade Cover 1
9 | BL750.4.2.2-1 | Blade Stand 1
| 10 |SLP600B.1 | Clutch Drum Comp. | 1
11|SL750.2.1 Handle 1
| 12 | GBIO74.4 Screw M5X12 4
| 13 |SL750.2-3 | Clutch Case 1
14 |GB9074.4 Screw M5X 1% 3
| 15 | GB1152 Fuel Cup M6 1
| 16 | GB6177 Nut M5 9
17 |BL750.4.2-8 | Cushion 1
| 18 | SLP600B.3-4 | Clutch Case 1
| 19 | SLP600B.3-5 | Felt 1
20| SLP600-1 Cushion 1
21|68/T1276 Bearing 629/P5 3
| 22|16B9074.13 | Screw M6X35 2
23|GB/T68 Bolt M5X20 1
24 |BL 750.4.2-4 | Cushion 2
| 25| SLP600B.3-2 | Crank Shaft 2|
26 | SLP600B.3.1 |Gear and Brace Ass’y 1
27)|GB/ 1276 Bearing 6001-2RS/P§ 1
28 |SL750.2-1 | Gear Shaft 1
29|BL750.4.2.2-2 | Stand 6
30]G8292  |Bolt X35 2
31|SLP600B.3-1 | Case Cover 1
32|6B9074.13 | Screw M5X20 4
33|GB9074.13 | Screw M5X35 2
34 |SLP600B.3-3 | Gasket 1
| 35|6829.2 Bolt M5X25 4
36 | BL 750.4.2.2-4 | Blade Bracket 1
37|BL 750.4.2.2-3 | Orientation Cushion | 1
38|5LP600.3.1-2_|Blade,Lower 1
39|SLP600.3.7-1 |Blade,Uper 1




1E3LFL-EARMNLBE .

i R % %k k(A5 R % i % Ll ¥ 4 % i

1 |1E34FL-E1 Ak 1 [32 |GB90T4.4 Ramé MSX8 1 [63 |GB/T84S B%M4IST3.5X19-F 2
2 |1E34FL-E1-2 SERAR 1 |33 |1E32FL-4 £ 1 |64 [1E34FL-E-5 KEER$R 1
3 |1E34FL-E.1-1 »E 1 [34 |1E34FL-E-4 L 1 |65 |1E34F-3 HEBe 1
4 |GB/T9074.b $4844 M5X55 2 [35 [1E34F5-2 HENR 1 |66 |1E34FL-E-8 HERPK 1
5 |GB/T845 B%W4STL.2X12-F-H 1 |36 [1E4OF-3A8-2 | k&% 1 [67 |1E3LFL-E-1 Lz 1
6 |1E34F.11 SRBAR 1 |37 |L8RTC XEE 1 |68 |1E34FL-E.L #ERas 1
7 |1E34F1-3 BAN 1 [38 [1E34FL-E.N0 L LS 1 |69 |140F-12 Rxas 2
8 |1E34F.1-2 BANFH 1 |39 |1E32FL-6 IRk 2 |70 |GB6177.1 #A4M5 2
9 |1E34FL-E.2 (&l 1 |40 [1E34F.5-1 REE 1 (71 [1E34FL-E-3 HERPR 1
10 [1E34F-1 LAl ) 1 [#1 |1E34F51 #5184 1 |72 [1E34FL-E5-1 i 1
1 |GB/T9074 4 Raast M5X25 2 |42 [GB/T61M % MBX1 1 |73 |6B/T964 BHL 2
12 |1E34F.4 #aEt 1 (43 |GB/T97.1 # 8 1 |74 |GB/T845 A4S TL.2X19-F 2
13 [1E34F-2 LG 1 | 4h |1E3LF-12 L] 2 [75 |GB/T9074.4 f4844M5X16 2
1 [1E34FL-E-6 frfk 1 |45 [1E34F.10.1 KP4 2 |76 |GB/T96.1 $H5 1
15 [1E34F-E-3 i 1 |46 |1E34F-13 AN 2 |71 [1E32FL6.2 hEas 1
16 |1E34F.6-5 i1 5 2 |47 [1E34F-11 &0 2 |78 |1E32FL.6.2-1 Wi 1
17 [1E34F-E.4-1 % 1 |48 [1E34F.10-1 i 1 |79 |CG&420.1.31-2 i 1
18 [1E34F.6-3 iz 4 1 |49 |GB/T9074.L Kadt MLX20 2 |80 |EB-415.4.1.1-1 Eat ] 1
19 [1E31F.4.1 ANORAHE 1 |50 |1E4OF-3A.9 HESK 1|81 [1E32FL.6.2-2 ik 1
20 [1E34F.6-2 FREER 2 |51 |1E34FL-E6-2  |W¥ihA 1 |82 |1E32FL.6.2-3 RE 1
21 |1E34FL-E.6-1 s 1 |52 [GB/T845 ST4X13 L |83 |1E32FL.6.2-4 53 1
22 |1E36F.2 LE] 2 (53 [1E34FL-E.3-1 RAK 1 [84 |1E34F.9.2-3 e 1
23 |GB/T 276 #& 6001/P5 2 |5% [1E34FL-E34 RARRR 1 |85 |1E36FF.8.1-1 HERE 1
24 [1E32FL.3AA L s 1 |55 | GB/T9074.4 $4844M5X20 L 186 |1E34F.9.2-1 B 1
25 |1E4OFP-3Z.3-1 R 1 [56 [1E34F.1.1-1 BRE 1187 |1E34F.9.2-2 g 1
26 |1E34F.7-2 LR T e 1 |57 [1E34F.M-3 Ratis 1 |88 |1E34FL-E9.1 Lk 1
27 |GB/T119.2 #3X10 2 |58 |1E36F.1-1 RAFL 1 189 |1E34F.8-1 A% 2
28 |GB/T97 #H5 6 |59 [1E36F.1-5 i 1 190 |1E34F.8-2 L] 2
29 |GB/T93 #M5 6 |60 |1E3LF.1N-2 R 1 |91 |1E32FL-3 KEkE 1
30 [GB/T70.1 84 M5X25 6 |61 [1E3LF.M-1 LAk 1 |92 |1E34FL-E3 RARas 1
31 [GB90T4 .4 RTHA% M5X12 1 |62 | GB/T9074.6 Aaasd M5X10 1 |o3




	0001_SLP600A%E5%88%86%E8%A7%A3%E5%9B%BE[1].pdf
	0002_1E34FL-E%E5%88%86%E8%A7%A3%E5%9B%BE[1].pdf

